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1 139155 MADAMA OLIVA SRL 10702821009 10 20 10 40 52 92 171.500,00 €            171.500,00 €            
2 138949 NEXT2U SRL 02105360685 10 20 10 40 49 89 292.641,80 €            464.141,80 €            
3 138985 AISICO S.R.L. 10186871009 10 20 10 40 49 89 400.023,60 €            864.165,40 €            
4 139062 ASSUT EUROPE 01262470667 10 20 10 40 49 89 524.300,00 €            1.388.465,40 €         
5 139171 LISCIANI GIOCHI SPA 00723030672 10 20 10 40 49 89 298.333,50 €            1.686.798,90 €         
6 139013 TECNOMATIC SPA 01053520670 10 20 10 40 48 88 547.490,00 €            2.234.288,90 €         
7 138961 HEVO SRL 01968590685 10 20 10 40 47 87 448.472,00 €            2.682.760,90 €         
8 139056 CE.TE.AS SRL 00324750686 10 20 10 40 47 87 381.168,25 €            3.063.929,15 €         
9 139019 COMEC INNOVATIVE SRL 00087330692 10 20 10 40 46 86 606.380,00 €            3.670.309,15 €         

10 138990 M.M. SYSTEMS SRL 02187370693 10 20 10 40 45 85 509.951,20 €            4.180.260,35 €         
11 139156 R13 TECHNOLOGY SRL 01926450667 10 20 10 40 45 85 332.889,60 €            4.513.149,95 €         
12 139162 ATENA COSTRUZIONI S.P.A. 01653930675 10 20 10 40 45 85 510.417,60 €            5.023.567,55 €         
13 138964 INFOTEAM SRL 01538680685 10 20 10 40 44 84 163.305,50 €            5.186.873,05 €         
14 138981 P. & F. TECHNOLOGY SRL 02067210696 10 20 10 40 44 84 198.559,28 €            5.385.432,33 €         
15 139014 ABIVET SOCIETA' BENEFIT A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA04424041004 10 20 10 40 44 84 562.810,00 €            5.948.242,33 €         
16 138971 ASDEA S.R.L 01888500681 10 20 10 40 43 83 453.620,00 €            6.401.862,33 €         
17 138996 ASTRAKODE S.R.L. 02324530688 10 20 10 40 43 83 163.160,35 €            6.565.022,68 €         
18 138998 SMART SHAPED S.R.L. 01961380662 10 20 10 40 43 83 254.457,20 €            6.819.479,88 €         
19 139011 DGSOL SRL 01932260688 10 20 10 40 43 83 158.924,03 €            6.978.403,91 €         
20 139203 AGIRE SOC. CONS. A R.L. 01776590679 10 20 10 40 43 83 408.807,20 €            7.387.211,11 €         
21 138993 UD'ANET S.R.L. 02113290692 10 20 10 40 41 81 236.800,00 €            7.624.011,11 €         
22 139034 IAT ITALIAN ALUMINIUM TECHNOLOGY SRL 02502170695 10 20 10 40 41 81 557.261,80 €            8.181.272,91 €         
23 139190 SLIM SRL 06555751210 10 20 10 40 41 81 339.381,20 €            8.520.654,11 €         
24 139200 VASTARREDO INDUSTRIE S.R.L. 02029120694 10 20 10 40 41 81 129.389,60 €            8.650.043,71 €         
25 139125 KICO S.R.L. 01672560677 0 20 10 30 51 81 145.692,40 €            8.795.736,11 €         
26 138992 MAMA INNOVATION SRL 02130220664 10 20 10 40 40 80 278.117,00 €            9.073.853,11 €         
27 139002 OK ONE SRL 06451441007 10 20 10 40 40 80 377.085,40 €            9.450.938,51 €         
28 139016 FARM4TRADE SRL 02568150698 10 20 10 40 40 80 374.250,24 €            9.825.188,75 €         
29 139045 MAMA INDUSTRY SRL 14080391007 10 20 10 40 40 80 357.177,00 €            10.182.365,75 €       
30 139138 ABALOG SRL 01629660687 10 20 10 40 40 80 314.904,60 €            10.497.270,35 €       
31 139164 WEST AQUILA SRL 01647660669 10 20 10 40 40 80 236.200,00 €            10.733.470,35 €       
32 139208 ITALIA SALUTE SRL SOCIETA BENEFIT 13605411001 10 20 10 40 40 80 530.110,20 €            11.263.580,55 €       
33 139218 POLICARDIO S.R.L. 15469951006 10 20 10 40 40 80 637.576,00 €            11.901.156,55 €       
34 138986 DMP ELECTRONICS SRL 00222410672 0 20 10 30 49 79 426.842,04 €            12.327.998,59 €       
35 138988 DIMENSIONE SOLARE S.R.L. 01701180679 0 20 10 30 49 79 521.008,88 €            12.849.007,46 €       
36 139007 F.I.SE.M. SRL 01485380693 0 20 10 30 49 79 309.938,00 €            13.158.945,46 €       
37 139094 S.EL.ME.C. S.R.L. 00671870699 0 20 10 30 48 78 413.306,25 €            13.572.251,71 €       
38 138958 ADVANCED COMPOSITES SOLUTIONS SRL 01850670678 0 20 10 30 48 78 542.484,20 €            14.114.735,91 €       
39 139008 MEC SYSTEM S.R.L. 01546400670 0 20 10 30 47 77 421.500,00 €            14.536.235,91 €       
40 139050 VANTEA SMART S.P.A 02310051004 0 20 10 30 47 77 560.000,00 €            15.096.235,91 €       
41 139101 TOPFLY SRL 02672890692 0 20 10 30 47 77 317.404,80 €            15.413.640,71 €       
42 139119 PROXICAD SRL 01962580690 0 20 10 30 47 77 165.760,00 €            15.579.400,71 €       
43 138991 ELCO ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS ITALIANA SPA 00887621001 0 20 10 30 46 76 387.580,00 €            15.966.980,71 €       
44 138976 IDEA & SVILUPPO SRL 01971530686 0 20 10 30 46 76 226.281,92 €            16.193.262,63 €       
45 139001 IPERBOREAL PHARMA SRL 01702360684 0 20 10 30 46 76 387.078,16 €            16.580.340,79 €       
46 139049 ALMA C.I.S S.R.L 01181370683 0 20 10 30 46 76 468.821,00 €            17.049.161,79 €       
47 138963 TEXOL 01768520684 0 20 10 30 45 75 466.473,50 €            17.515.635,29 €       
48 138972 QUALITY ENGINEERING SRL 01530300688 0 20 10 30 45 75 631.596,00 €            18.147.231,29 €       
49 139009 GLOBAL SOLUTION SRL 02689140693 0 20 10 30 45 75 500.800,40 €            18.648.031,69 €       
50 139030 TCM SRL 02087630691 0 20 10 30 45 75 171.920,00 €            18.819.951,69 €       
51 139115 MUCHCOLOURS S.R.L. 01652240688 0 20 10 30 44 74 245.377,63 €            19.065.329,32 €       
52 138950 AESYS SRL 02034900684 0 20 10 30 44 74 551.250,00 €            19.616.579,32 €       
53 138968 ABRUZZO LAMIERE S.R.L. 01696060688 0 20 10 30 44 74 334.000,00 €            19.950.579,32 €       
54 139018 DIGIMETRICA SRL 01610670687 0 20 10 30 44 74 549.850,00 €            20.500.429,32 €       
55 139140 MATRIX SRL 01508760673 0 20 10 30 44 74 427.192,14 €            20.927.621,46 €       
56 138969 TECHNOLOGY SERVICES SRL 01679160687 0 20 10 30 43 73 492.800,00 €            21.420.421,46 €       
57 138977 BIOENGINEERING & BIOMEDICINE COMPANY SRL 01457770681 0 20 10 30 43 73 222.735,44 €            21.643.156,90 €       
58 138978 INTERZEN CONSULTING S.R.L. 01446720680 0 20 10 30 43 73 221.756,00 €            21.864.912,90 €       
59 138979 SPEE SRL 00187450663 0 20 10 30 43 73 498.630,00 €            22.363.542,90 €       
60 138980 AUTOMAZIONI.MI SRLLL UNIPERSONALE 12850041000 0 20 10 30 43 73 366.000,00 €            22.729.542,90 €       
61 138984 MF DATA S.R.L. 01440940680 0 20 10 30 43 73 586.690,12 €            23.316.233,02 €       
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62 139003 SOLUZIONI INGEGNERIA SVILUPPO SRL 15304221003 0 20 10 30 43 73 338.230,00 €            23.654.463,02 €       
63 139043 CDV ENGINEERING SRL 02207770682 0 20 10 30 43 73 551.650,00 €            24.206.113,02 €       
64 139071 PROTEK SRL 00922900675 0 20 10 30 43 73 202.000,00 €            24.408.113,02 €       
65 139072 LABTEQ SRL 01988990667 0 20 10 30 43 73 186.480,00 €            24.594.593,02 €       
66 139082 NUCLEO CURE PRIMARIE DELLA VAL PESCARA SOC COOP ARL01862470687 0 20 10 30 43 73 171.914,16 €            24.766.507,18 €       
67 139129 EMMEGROSS GROUP SRL 02002790687 0 20 10 30 43 73 146.864,06 €            24.913.371,24 €       
68 139161 CTEXPERTISE SRL 01936930674 0 20 10 30 43 73 257.928,00 €            25.171.299,24 €       
69 139167 SMART PROJECTS SRL 02225990684 0 20 10 30 43 73 198.912,00 €            25.370.211,24 €       
70 139226 WONDERLAB SRL 05767930653 0 20 10 30 43 73 465.355,00 €            25.835.566,24 €       
71 138957 B2B SRL 01432620670 0 20 10 30 42 72 494.988,71 €            26.330.554,95 €       
72 138970 DALTON BIOTECNOLOGIE S.R.L. 01601480682 0 20 10 30 42 72 276.899,12 €            26.607.454,08 €       
73 138983 MEG TRIBUTI SPA 16215731007 0 20 10 30 42 72 375.162,22 €            26.982.616,30 €       
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